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SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2019

Country: India

Category: Paper B

Total No. of Candidates: 21
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Candidte No.

CAN90396043

CAN15205943

CAN78994972

CAN32305958

CAN40026175

CANS36916171

CAN57886169

CAN93517000

CAN35827030

CAN81857282

CAN45717005

CANG61223791

CAN40835952

CAN59795948

CAN93007170

CAN82242337

CAN80692735

CAN55816172

CAN31687292

Student Name

DARSHINI CHAKRAVARTY

VIHAA RAI SINGH

SAMYA KHETERPAL

DARSH SINHA

AALIA KACHERIA

NANDITA MUKHERJEE

HARSHITA ARUN

KANISHK VAIDYA

ASHI MODI

ASHMIT SHIRSAT

TRISANU DAS

SHREYAS SRIVATHSA

IKVEER SINGH ARORA

DARSH TANNA

DIPTOJIT BISWAS

SAISHRUTHIE.S

ANANT SRIVASTAVA

KANAK KIRAN RADE

PARV PUNYANI

Student School

PINNACLE HIGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

RBK INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY
SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

RUNGTA PUBLIC SCHOOL
ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY

BGS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC
SCHOOL

BOMBAY SCOTTISH SCHOOL,
POWAI

ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY

HERITAGE XPERIENTIAL
LEARNING SCHOOL

DR. SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNA
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HEMSHEELA MODEL SCHOOL ,
DURGAPUR, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

SRI SANKARA SENIOR
SECONDARY SCHOOL

KAPOL VIDYANIDHI
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

JBCN INTERNATIONAL

GEAR INNOVATIVE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

VANI VIDYALAYA SR SEC JR
COLLEGE

MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL
SECTOR- 51

EUROSCHOOL, AIROLI

DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL, ND
BLOCK, PITAM PURA, DELHI,
INDIA - 110085

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



Local

Ranking Candidte No. Student Name Student School Medal
OAKRIDGE INTERNATIONAL

21 CAN50997017 AARAV ANIL RAO SANASTrORYN PARTICIPATION

21 CAN31747013  AISHANI MALLICK ASOHK HALL GIRLS' HIGHER PARTICIPATION

SECONDARY SCHOOL



